Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 11

General

$22,895,173.70
$0.00
$44,869,316.37
$40,511.64
$67,805,001.71

$35,148,096.34
$9,757,771.49
$5,724,648.52
$259,385.75
$2,304,170.91
$112,118.7¢
$0.00
$820,051.30
$54,126,243.06

$419,202.14
$3,425,749.15
($3,006,547.01)

$10,672,211.64
$24,330,177.49
$35,002,389.13

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$758,321.54
$6,858,125.19
$21,463.05
$7,637,909.78

$3,912,569.62
$1,596,155.80
$198,945.55
$2,268,032.06
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,378,086.51
$9,353,789.54

$2,102,828.10
$1,739,714.55
$363,113.55

($1,352,766.21)
$4,771,404.59
$3,418,638.38

Debt Service

$859,766.00
$0.00
$309,772.88
$0.00
$1,169,538.88

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,209,948.75
$0.00
$4,209,948.75

$2,701,060.01
$0.00
$2,701,060.01

($339,349.86)
$645.44
($338,704.42)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$6,941.00
$0.00
$8,518.48
$0.00
$15,459.48

$0.00

$0.00
$265,218.00
$15,319.00
$1,411.84
$30,270,590.38
$0.00

$0.00
$30,552,539.22

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($30,537,079.74)
$58,218,114.50
$27,681,034.76

$0.00
$0.00
$1,176,953.46
$0.00
$1,176,953.46

$346,206.44
$388,749.42
$10,117.47
$116.10
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$53,047.47
$798,236.90

$19,903.13
$104,179.75
($84,276.62)

$294,439.94
$1,087,556.41
$1,381,996.35

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$23,761,880.70
$758,321.54
$53,222,686.38
$61,974.69
$77,804,863.31

$39,406,872.40
$11,742,676.71
$6,198,929.54
$2,542,852.91
$2,305,582.75
$30,382,709.13
$4,209,948.75
$2,251,185.28
$99,040,757.47

$5,242,993.38
$5,269,643.45
($26,650.07)

($21,262,544.23)
$88,407,898.43
$67,145,354.20
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